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Women / XS / Sr C5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Collins390
Majestic

9.500 9.650 9.9009.850 38.900
6 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Bella Nakamoto236
Legacy Gymnastics Ac

9.600 9.850 9.6009.500 38.550
5 1T 3T 4T 2 

2 

Quynne Shevchuk402
Majestic

9.650 9.850 9.7509.200 38.450
4 1T 6T 2 3 

3 

Cameron Chacon De Paz389
Majestic

9.800 9.650 9.6009.350 38.400
1 4T 5 4T 4 

4 

Acelynn Watson318
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.650 9.6009.200 38.150
3 4T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Adelaide Randolph221
Powerhouse TNT

9.400 9.800 9.3009.600 38.100
7T 3 2 10 6 

6 

Jade Woods620
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.750 9.600 9.5009.150 38.000
2 7T 9 9 7 

7 

Ryleigh Cobb710
Elite Fitness

9.400 9.550 9.5509.200 37.700
7T 9 6T 8 8 

8 

Katelynn Ruiz475
RCG

9.200 9.500 9.6009.050 37.350
9T 10T 11 4T 9 

9 

Penelope Romero314
Pearland Elite

8.800 9.000 9.6509.500 36.950
13 13 3T 3 10 

10 

Pari Saxena745
Katy Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 9.2509.100 36.900
9T 12 10 11 11 

11 

Anna White753
Katy Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.1009.000 36.700
11 10T 12 12 12 

12 

Abigail Veal579
Reflex

9.000 9.600 8.6508.050 35.300
12 7T 13 13 13 

13 
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